198 Ostrowska 354, 61-312 Poznań, POLAND  www.topmet.pl
1000 mm
2000 mm
3000 mm
4100 mm
material / materiał / Material / matériel:
PMMA
opal
mleczny
opal
opaque
A1130038
A1140038
A1150038
A1160038
1000 mm
2000 mm
3000 mm
4100 mm
opal
mleczny
opal
opaque
V4980038
material / materiał / Material / matériel:
PMMA PMMA
opal
mleczny
opal
opaque
V3490038
V3500038
V3510038
V3520038
1000 mm
2000 mm
3000 mm
opal
mleczny
opal
opaque
A2000138
A2000238
-
material / materiał / Material / matériel:
PC PP PP
frosted
szron
satiniert
givré
A2000139
A2000239
A2000339
transparent
transparentny
transparent
transparent
A2000116
A2000216
-
1000 mm
2000 mm
3000 mm
4050 mm
opal
mleczny
opal
opaque
C1840038
material / materiał / Material / matériel:
PMMA PMMA
opal
mleczny
opal
opaque
C1070038
C1080038
C1090038
C1100038
diffuser D click
klosz D klik
Abdeckung D einclipsbar
diffuseur D clic
D
diffuser D9 click
klosz D9 klik
Abdeckung D9 einclipsbar
diffuseur D9 clic
diffuser E slide
klosz E wsuwany
Abdeckung E einschiebbar
diffuseur E coulissant
diffuser E7 click
klosz E7 klik
Abdeckung E7 einclipsbar
diffuseur E7 clic
D9
E
E7
end cap D9
zaślepka D9
Endkappe D9
embout D9
D
19,2
9,01
33,4
D9
23
,9
19,2 8,0
end cap E7
zaślepka E7
Endkappe E7
embout E7
23
5,91
E7
VARIO30-01 ACDE-9/TY → 59
VARIO30-02 ACDE-9/TY → 60
VARIO30-03 ACDE-9/TY → 63
COMBO30-01 ACDE-9 → 70
NAMI23 CD-9 → 76
VARIO30-06 ACDE-9/U9 → 111
VARIO30-07 ACDE-9/U9 → 112
VARIO30-04 ACDE-9 → 153
VARIO30-05 ACDE-9 → 154
SURFACE14 EE7F/TY → 44
SURFACE14.v2 EE7F/Y → 46
LINEA20 EE7F/TY → 50
GROOVE14 EE7F/TY → 96
LINEA-IN20 EE7F/U7 → 106
CORNER14 EE7F/TY → 130
LINEA-IN20 TRIMLESS EE7F → 150
SURFACE14 EE7F/TY → 44
SURFACE14.v2 EE7F/Y → 46
LINEA20 EE7F/TY → 50
GROOVE14 EE7F/TY → 96
LINEA-IN20 EE7F/U7 → 106
CABI12 E → 122
CABI12 DUO E → 124
CORNER14 EE7F/TY → 130
CORNER12.v2 EF/U → 132
LINEA-IN20 TRIMLESS EE7F → 150
UNI12 BCD/U → 38
QUARTER10 BD/U6 → 120
ARC12 CD/U5 → 170
WALLE12 BCD → 180